021930 Grenada Main

2000 Gateway, Granada MS

V\‘Vu s

%

%
<5K\O

;
b (L

: —
| 5 E Tl
= e y |
) : i@ ; OQQ@@MRWW& O Jliw —— TV - vﬁ \/ \):E—é
j@i 331820 sf s  cowp coou
é EHlhes — - j
%M - L ”E
[= = OW | M """""""""" W&J Cé = Sk wﬂ - A
) H?J | — _] JTWJV . ]
“> o
et TR T2

First Floor
Facilities Record Drawing

Change Date: 07.08.2022
Benchmark Date: 06.29.2007



GDard
Area Measurement
33,820 sf


O O O —
common
common gym
M break area N A ‘ mﬂﬁ;mzz
e S
929 sf Qi
7M7\/ i % 2,793 sf  G.F. - Suite 3 ~
| I - g
S T N 2 A N
L@o © QQQ\QQ\Q/MR‘WOOQ 5 e - F
NV N
e T ] For rent wma 1,926 sf ; =
auditorium J——
/o5 e L
'/ \ | ¢ - &l= < . A
/ . s Lﬂm e cmenes A amncy Attorney offices H>
' \/ or , J f@pzoﬂ 4
s A C - =
e GIF.
/ < ite% ( qZ,Iﬁl sf ] _ -
B P
[ ! @i B if F j !
Existing rented area
- Regions ~3,178
- Gore ~6,020
~9,198
Additional rent-able area
- G.F. Suite 1 ~3,444
- G.F. Suite 2 ~2,361
- G.F. Suite 3 ~2,793
~8,598

Change Date: 07.08.2022
Benchmark Date: 06.29.2007

First Floor
Facilities Record Drawing

021930 Grenada Main
2000 Gateway, Granada MS



GDard
Area Measurement
3,178 sf

GDard
Text Box
Bank Space

GDard
Area Measurement
3,444 sf

GDard
Text Box
G.F.
Suite 1

GDard
Area Measurement
2,361 sf

GDard
Text Box
Attorney offices

GDard
Text Box
G.F.
Suite 2

GDard
Area Measurement
2,793 sf

GDard
Text Box
G.F. - Suite 3

GDard
Area Measurement
1,926 sf

GDard
Text Box
For rent auditorium

GDard
Area Measurement
6,020 sf

GDard
Area Measurement
929 sf

GDard
Text Box
common break area

GDard
Area Measurement
922 sf

GDard
Text Box
common gym

GDard
Text Box
Existing rented area 
- Regions                             ~3,178
- Gore                                  ~6,020
                                            ~9,198

Additional rent-able area 
- G.F. Suite 1                      ~3,444
- G.F. Suite 2                      ~2,361
- G.F. Suite 3                      ~2,793
                                           ~8,598


Rocr BEL0W

O
. <o ¢ EE
29,685 sf B W -
am less open area 3,110 sf . L

m — Total 2nd floor area ~26,575
T T LG RO

- ; 3‘ A 3 S v e |
- QS

. u i o

uuuuu

021930 Grenada Corporate Office

2000 Gateway, Granada MS

Second Floor
Facilities Record Drawing

Change Date: 07.08.2022
Benchmark Date: 06.29.2007



GDard
Area Measurement
0 sf

GDard
Area Measurement
29,685 sf

GDard
Area Measurement
3,110 sf

GDard
Text Box
less open area

Total 2nd floor area              ~26,575    


Pre-assigned area
- GGP

Additional rent-able area
- 2nd floor suite 1
- 2nd floor suite 2
- 2nd floor suite 3
- 2nd floor suite 4
- 2nd floor suite 5
- 2nd floor suite 6

uuuuu

~7,590

~2,334
~1,912
~2,411
~1,799
~3,483
~2,266

~14,205

021930 Grenada Corporate Office

2000 Gateway, Granada MS

—

i

AT
oI T0 BLOW

open to below

ME
| |

3,483 sf Suite 5

)

(]

2nd Floor U

Rocr BEL0W

nnnnn

Cl=ﬁ z < <C O
[ s
jg% sf

2nd Eloop g -
< Suite 6
)T j

Second Floor
Facilities Record Drawing

Change Date: 07.08.2022
Benchmark Date: 06.29.2007



GDard
Area Measurement
2,334 sf

GDard
Area Measurement
1,912 sf

GDard
Area Measurement
0 sf

GDard
Area Measurement
2,411 sf

GDard
Area Measurement
0 sf

GDard
Area Measurement
1,799 sf

GDard
Area Measurement
3,483 sf

GDard
Area Measurement
2,266 sf

GDard
Area Measurement
7,590 sf

GDard
Text Box
GGP Area

GDard
Text Box
2nd Floor Suite 1

GDard
Text Box
2nd Floor Suite 2

GDard
Text Box
2nd Floor Suite 3

GDard
Text Box
2nd Floor Suite 4

GDard
Text Box
2nd Floor Suite 5

GDard
Text Box
2nd Floor Suite 6

GDard
Text Box
Pre-assigned area
- GGP                                           ~7,590

Additional rent-able area
- 2nd floor suite 1                         ~2,334
- 2nd floor suite 2                         ~1,912
- 2nd floor suite 3                         ~2,411
- 2nd floor suite 4                         ~1,799
- 2nd floor suite 5                         ~3,483
- 2nd floor suite 6                         ~2,266
                                                   ~14,205

GDard
Area Measurement
3,108 sf

GDard
Text Box
open to below


	MS_Grenada Main_Ground floor overall sqft
	MS_Grenada Main_1st FL layout
	MS_Grenada Main_2nd FL_21930
	MS_Grenada22nd Floor layout

